
Aggregate Bench Rest H/V Sat/Sun

Name Sat Sat X Sun Sun X Total Total XAge

Jimmy Wardell 590 31 709 12 1299 431   Under 30

Bill Piper 598 50 738 30 1336 802 31 - 50

Miriam B'lythe 587 28 728 31 1315 593 31 - 50

Darryl Hubbard 599 53 745 34 1344 874 51 - 70

Bill Simmons 600 54 743 34 1343 885 51 - 70

Ben West. 598 48 738 46 1336 946 51 - 70

Stuart Neale 598 47 733 24 1331 717 51 - 70

Annie Bruton 598 47 729 27 1327 748 51 - 70

Brian Simmons 593 39 726 24 1319 639 51 - 70

Des Henderson. 584 28 700 22 1284 5010 51 - 70

Roy Muller 597 41 738 29 1335 7011 71 Over

Paul Unger 599 48 735 30 1334 7812 71 Over

Anton Perk 600 47 730 19 1330 6613 71 Over

Roger Purtell 598 51 728 24 1326 7514 71 Over

John Pepprell 587 36 724 22 1311 5815 71 Over

Ken Richardson. 592 31 705 21 1297 5216 71 Over
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Aggregate Bench Rest Sil Sat/Sun

Name Sat Sat X Sun Sun X Total Total XAge

John Pepprell 580 22 693 17 1273 391 71 Over

Bill Piper 584 27 687 11 1271 382 31 - 50

Darryl Hubbard 584 29 673 8 1257 373 51 - 70

Brian Simmons 560 14 618 8 1178 224 51 - 70

Abbey Swantson 549 10 503 1 1052 115   Under 30
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Aggregate Prone Sat/Sun

Name Sat Sat X Sun Sun X Total Total XAge

James Cane 562 15 575 17 1137 321   Under 30

Steve Zunker 578 22 584 25 1162 472 51 - 70

Catherine Rashfor 533 7 532 7 1065 143 51 - 70

Michael Lee 462 0 465 2 927 24 51 - 70

Rod Faint 545 10 566 16 1111 265 71 Over
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Bench Rest H/V By Age  - Sat

2023

TOTAL  x c

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Age Group:   Under 30RK

Mundubbera1 Jimmy Wardell 199 19510 9 196 12 590 31x

Age Group: 31 - 50RK

Hornets1 Bill Piper 200 19918 15 199 17 598 50x

Charleville2 Miriam B'lythe 197 19210 8 198 10 587 28x

Age Group: 51 - 70RK

Hornets1 Bill Simmons 200 20018 17 200 19 600 54x

Hornets2 Darryl Hubbard 200 20018 18 199 17 599 53x

Hornets3 Ben West. 198 20015 18 200 15 598 48x

Charleville4 Annie Bruton 198 20014 16 200 17 598 47x

Bingera/Sth Kolan5 Stuart Neale 199 19915 14 200 18 598 47x

Maryborough6 Bob Mulder 198 19814 12 197 13 593 39x

Hornets7 Brian Simmons 198 19815 11 197 13 593 39x

Maryborough8 Des Henderson. 195 1959 11 194 8 584 28x

Age Group: 70 OverRK

Bundaberg1 Ross Zunker 199 19710 10 179 16 575 36x



Bench Rest H/V By Age  - Sat

2023

TOTAL  x c

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Age Group: 71 OverRK

Childers1 Anton Perk 200 20016 15 200 16 600 47x

Maryborough2 Paul Unger 200 19917 13 200 18 599 48x

Hornets3 Roger Purtell 199 20017 19 199 15 598 51x

Maryborough4 Roy Muller 200 19715 13 200 13 597 41x

Maryborough5 Ken Richardson. 198 19610 8 198 13 592 31x

Bingera/Sth Kolan6 John Pepprell 192 1978 16 198 12 587 36x



Bench Rest H/V By Grade - Saturday

2023

TOTAL x  c

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

GRADE: ARK

Hornets 200 200 200 6001 Bill Simmons - 54x17 1918

Childers 200 200 200 6002 Anton Perk - 47x15 1616

Hornets 200 200 199 5993 Darryl Hubbard - 53x18 1718

Hornets 199 200 199 5984 Roger Purtell - 51x19 1517

Hornets 200 199 199 5985 Bill Piper - 50x15 1718

Hornets 198 200 200 5986 Ben West. - 48x18 1515

Bingera/Sth Kolan 199 199 200 5987 Stuart Neale - 47x14 1815

Maryborough 200 197 200 5978 Roy Muller - 41x13 1315

Maryborough 198 198 197 5939 Bob Mulder - 39x12 1314

Hornets 198 198 197 59310 Brian Simmons - 39x11 1315

Bundaberg 199 197 179 57511 Ross Zunker - 36x10 1610

GRADE: BRK

Maryborough 200 199 200 5991 Paul Unger - 48x13 1817

Charleville 198 200 200 5982 Annie Bruton - 47x16 1714

Maryborough 198 196 198 5923 Ken Richardson. - 31x8 1310

Mundubbera 199 195 196 5904 Jimmy Wardell - 31x9 1210



Bench Rest H/V By Grade - Saturday

2023

TOTAL x  c

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Bingera/Sth Kolan 192 197 198 5875 John Pepprell - 36x16 128

Charleville 197 192 198 5876 Miriam B'lythe - 28x8 1010

GRADE: CRK

Maryborough 195 195 194 5841 Des Henderson. - 28x11 89



Bench Rest H/V By Age  - Sun

2023
TOTAL  x cRK

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Age Group:   Under 30

Mundubbera1 Jimmy Wardell 239 2372 2 233 8 709 - 12x

Age Group: 31 - 50

Hornets1 Bill Piper 246 2468 12 246 10 738 - 30x

Charleville2 Miriam B'lythe 244 24313 7 241 11 728 - 31x

Age Group: 51 - 70

Hornets1 Darryl Hubbard 249 24912 15 247 7 745 - 34x

Hornets2 Bill Simmons 246 25014 12 247 8 743 - 34x

Hornets3 Ben West. 244 24818 13 246 15 738 - 46x

Bingera/Sth Kolan4 Stuart Neale 243 2438 6 247 10 733 - 24x

Maryborough5 Bob Mulder 244 2446 4 242 7 730 - 17x

Charleville6 Annie Bruton 244 2427 10 243 10 729 - 27x

Hornets7 Brian Simmons 240 24410 5 242 9 726 - 24x

Maryborough8 Des Henderson. 213 2414 6 246 12 700 - 22x

Age Group: 71 Over

Maryborough1 Roy Muller 247 2439 9 248 11 738 - 29x

Maryborough2 Paul Unger 243 24613 9 246 8 735 - 30x



Bench Rest H/V By Age  - Sun

2023
TOTAL  x cRK

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Childers3 Anton Perk 242 2419 4 247 6 730 - 19x

Hornets4 Roger Purtell 239 2465 13 243 6 728 - 24x

Bingera/Sth Kolan5 John Pepprell 244 2418 8 239 6 724 - 22x

Maryborough6 Ken Richardson. 227 2386 5 240 10 705 - 21x



Bench Rest Sil By Age  - Sat

2023

TOTAL  x cRK

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Age Group: 71 Over

Childers1 Anton Perk 192 1948 7 198 15 584 - 30x

Bingera/Sth Kolan2 John Pepprell 196 1916 7 193 9 580 - 22x

Hornets3 Roger Purtell 45 1120 0 72 1 229 - 1x

Age Group: 51 - 70

Hornets1 Ben West. 200 19818 16 193 7 591 - 41x

Hornets2 Darryl Hubbard 195 19410 11 195 8 584 - 29x

Hornets3 Bill Simmons 190 1903 6 193 6 573 - 15x

Hornets4 Brian Simmons 191 1894 7 180 3 560 - 14x

Age Group: 31 - 50

Hornets1 Bill Piper 194 1947 9 196 11 584 - 27x

Age Group:   Under 30

Maryborough1 Abbey Swantson 190 1784 2 181 4 549 - 10x



Bench Rest Sil By Grade - Saturday

2023

TOTAL x  c

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

GRADE: ARK

Hornets 200 198 193 5911 Ben West. - 41x16 718

Hornets 195 194 195 5842 Darryl Hubbard - 29x11 810

Hornets 194 194 196 5843 Bill Piper - 27x9 117

Childers 192 194 198 5844 Anton Perk - 30x7 158

Bingera/Sth Kolan 196 191 193 5805 John Pepprell - 22x7 96

Hornets 190 190 193 5736 Bill Simmons - 15x6 63

Hornets 191 189 180 5607 Brian Simmons - 14x7 34

Hornets 45 112 72 2298 Roger Purtell - 1x0 10

GRADE: CRK

Maryborough 190 178 181 5491 Abbey Swantson - 10x2 44



Bench Rest Sil By Grade - Sun

2023

TOTAL x  cRK

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

GRADE: A

Bingera/Sth Kolan 229 241 223 6931 John Pepprell - 17x9 44

Hornets 232 230 225 6872 Bill Piper - 11x4 43

Hornets 217 236 220 6733 Darryl Hubbard - 8x4 22

Hornets 199 199 220 6184 Brian Simmons - 8x5 12

GRADE: C

Maryborough 167 159 177 5031 Abbey Swantson - 1x0 10



50 M Prone Sil By Grade - Saturday

2023

TOTAL + c

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Grade A
RK

Maryborough1 Matt Murillo 177 17014 0 176 5 523 - 19x



50 M Prone  By Grade - Saturday

2023

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

GRADE: A TOTAL + cRK

BundabergSteve Zunker 195 1929 7 191 6 578 - 22x1

GRADE: B TOTAL + cRK

BrisbaneJames Cane 188 1874 5 187 6 562 - 15x1

GRADE: C TOTAL + cRK

MaryboroughRod Faint 184 1792 3 182 5 545 - 10x1

BrisbaneCatherine Rashford 184 1733 1 176 3 533 - 7x2

BrisbaneMichael Lee 160 1490 0 153 0 462 - 0x3



50 M Prone By Age - Saturday

2023

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

TOTAL + cAge Range:   Under 30
RK

Brisbane1 James Cane 188 1874 5 187 6 562 - 15x

TOTAL + cAge Range: 51 - 70
RK

Bundaberg1 Steve Zunker 195 1929 7 191 6 578 - 22x

Brisbane2 Catherine Rashford 184 1733 1 176 3 533 - 7x

Brisbane3 Michael Lee 160 1490 0 153 0 462 - 0x

TOTAL + cAge Range: 71 Over
RK

Maryborough1 Rod Faint 184 1792 3 182 5 545 - 10x



50 M Prone By Grade - Sunday

2023
RK

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

GRADE: A TOTAL  x c

Bundaberg1 Steve Zunker 197 19112 4 196 9 584 25

GRADE: B TOTAL  x c

Brisbane1 James Cane 191 1925 5 192 7 575 17

GRADE: C TOTAL  x c

Maryborough1 Rod Faint 190 1875 6 189 5 566 16

Brisbane2 Catherine Rashford 174 1753 2 183 2 532 7

Brisbane3 Michael Lee 156 1441 0 165 1 465 2



50 M Prone Sil By Age - Saturday

2023

TOTAL + c

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

RK Age Group: 51 - 70

Maryborough1 Matt Murillo 177 17014 0 176 5 523 - 19x



50 M Prone  By Age - Sun

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS

2023

Age Group:   Under 30 TOTAL + c

Brisbane1 James Cane 191 1925 5 192 7 575 17

Age Group: 51 - 70 TOTAL + c

Bundaberg1 Steve Zunker 197 19112 4 196 9 584 25

Brisbane2 Catherine Rashford 174 1753 2 183 2 532 7

Brisbane3 Michael Lee 156 1441 0 165 1 465 2

Age Group: 71 Over TOTAL + c

Maryborough1 Rod Faint 190 1875 6 189 5 566 16



AIR RIFLE 10 Metre Sat-Sun

2023

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

GRADE:   Under 30 TOTAL Dec

Brisbane1 James Cane 613.6

614.7
1228.3

Sun

Sat

Maryborough2 Abbey Swantson 507.7

525.3
1033

Sun

Sat

Mundubbera3 Jimmy Wardell 560.6

0
560.6

Sun

Sat

GRADE: 41 - 50 TOTAL Dec

Maryborough1 Jack Swantson 499

0
499

Sun

Sat

GRADE: 51 - 70 TOTAL Dec

Brisbane1 Julie Cane 621.6

629.1
1250.7

Sun

Sat

Brisbane2 Catherine Rashford 598.1

601
1199.1

Sun

Sat

Commercial3 Trevor Ward 605.1

588.1
1193.2

Sun

Sat

Maryborough4 Des Henderson. 590.1

592.6
1182.7

Sun

Sat

Brisbane5 Catherine Rashford 538.5

551.3
1089.8

Sun

Sat

Brisbane6 Michael Lee 516.3

524.4
1040.7

Sun

Sat

Maryborough7 Jamieson Webb 591

0
591

Sun

Sat

Maryborough8 Jamieson Webb 528.2

0
528.2

Sun

Sat

GRADE: 71 Over TOTAL Dec



AIR RIFLE 10 Metre Sat-Sun

2023

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Maryborough1 Roy Muller 599.3

584.4
1183.7

Sun

Sat

Maryborough2 Rod Faint 535

544.5
1079.5

Sun

Sat

Maryborough3 Paul Unger 502.4

0
502.4

Sun

Sat



AIR RIFLE 10 Metre Sat-Sun

2023

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

GRADE: A TOTAL Dec

Brisbane 613.61 James Cane

614.7
1228.3

Sun

Sat

Commercial 605.12 Trevor Ward

588.1
1193.2

Sun

Sat

Brisbane 538.53 Catherine Rashford

551.3
1089.8

Sun

Sat

Maryborough 5354 Rod Faint

544.5
1079.5

Sun

Sat

Maryborough 528.25 Jamieson Webb

0
528.2

Sun

Sat

GRADE: Su TOTAL Dec

Brisbane 621.61 Julie Cane

629.1
1250.7

Sun

Sat

Maryborough 599.32 Roy Muller

584.4
1183.7

Sun

Sat

Brisbane 598.13 Catherine Rashford

601
1199.1

Sun

Sat

Maryborough 5914 Jamieson Webb

0
591

Sun

Sat

Maryborough 590.15 Des Henderson.

592.6
1182.7

Sun

Sat

Mundubbera 560.66 Jimmy Wardell

0
560.6

Sun

Sat

Brisbane 516.37 Michael Lee

524.4
1040.7

Sun

Sat



AIR RIFLE 10 Metre Sat-Sun

2023

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Maryborough 507.78 Abbey Swantson

525.3
1033

Sun

Sat

Maryborough 502.49 Paul Unger

0
502.4

Sun

Sat

Maryborough 49910 Jack Swantson

0
499

Sun

Sat



AIR RIFLE L/V 25 mtr

2023

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Age Group: 31 - 50 TOTAL

Hornets 238 238 7111 Bill Piper 16238

Age Group: 51 - 70 TOTAL

Bingera/Sth Kolan 241 240 7211 Stuart Neale 16240

Hornets 238 238 7062 Ben West. 16238

Hornets 240 235 7053 Darryl Hubbard 12235

Hornets 230 227 6924 Bill Simmons 12227

Hornets 220 223 6755 Brian Simmons 8223

Maryborough 211 239 6696 Des Henderson. 5239

Age Group: 71 Over TOTAL

Maryborough 226 235 6941 Ken Richardson. 7235

Hornets 229 228 6792 Roger Purtell 9228

Maryborough 207 209 6303 Roy Muller 209



Bench Rest H/V by Grade - Sunday

2023

RK

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

GRADE: A

Hornets1 Darryl Hubbard 249 24912 15 247 7 745 - 34x=

Hornets2 Bill Simmons 246 25014 12 247 8 743 - 34x=

Hornets3 Ben West. 244 24818 13 246 15 738 - 46x=

Hornets4 Bill Piper 246 2468 12 246 10 738 - 30x=

Maryborough5 Roy Muller 247 2439 9 248 11 738 - 29x=

Bingera/Sth Kolan6 Stuart Neale 243 2438 6 247 10 733 - 24x=

Childers7 Anton Perk 242 2419 4 247 6 730 - 19x=

Maryborough8 Bob Mulder 244 2446 4 242 7 730 - 17x=

Hornets9 Roger Purtell 239 2465 13 243 6 728 - 24x=

Hornets10 Brian Simmons 240 24410 5 242 9 726 - 24x=

GRADE: B

Maryborough1 Paul Unger 243 24613 9 246 8 735 - 30x=

Charleville2 Annie Bruton 244 2427 10 243 10 729 - 27x=

Charleville3 Miriam B'lythe 244 24313 7 241 11 728 - 31x=

Bingera/Sth Kolan4 John Pepprell 244 2418 8 239 6 724 - 22x=



Bench Rest H/V by Grade - Sunday

2023

RK

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Mundubbera5 Jimmy Wardell 239 2372 2 233 8 709 - 12x=

Maryborough6 Ken Richardson. 227 2386 5 240 10 705 - 21x=

GRADE: C

Maryborough1 Des Henderson. 213 2414 6 246 12 700 - 22x=



AIR RIFLE H/V 25 mtr

2023

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

Age Group: 31 - 50 TOTAL

Hornets 233 241 7091 Bill Piper 7235

Age Group: 51 - 70 TOTAL

Bingera/Sth Kolan 238 239 7111 Stuart Neale 11234

Hornets 226 238 7072 Darryl Hubbard 11243

Hornets 231 236 7003 Ben West. 10233

Hornets 226 238 6964 Bill Simmons 5232

Hornets 227 225 6875 Brian Simmons 8235

Age Group: 71 Over TOTAL

Maryborough 235 241 7111 Ken Richardson. 10235

Hornets 231 231 6942 Roger Purtell 14232

Maryborough 223 231 6883 Roy Muller 4234



AIR RIFLE  H/V 25 Metre  

2023

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

GRADE: A TOTALRk

Bingera/Sth Kola 238 239 7111 Stuart Neale 11234

Hornets 233 241 7092 Bill Piper 7235

Hornets 226 238 7073 Darryl Hubbard 11243

Hornets 231 236 7004 Ben West. 10233

Hornets 226 238 6965 Bill Simmons 5232

Maryborough 223 231 6886 Roy Muller 4234

Hornets 227 225 6877 Brian Simmons 8235

GRADE: B TOTALRk

Maryborough 235 241 7111 Ken Richardson. 10235

Hornets 231 231 6942 Roger Purtell 14232



Prone - Silhouette By Age

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

2023

Age Range:   Under 30
TOTALRamsChickens TurkeysPigs

RK

Mundubbera 10 10 10 10

20 20 80

1 Jimmy Wardell

10 10 10 10

20 20 26x

Maryborough 8 10 5 4

17 19 56

2 Abbey Swantson

9 9 5 6

10 10 8x

Age Range: 31 - 50
TOTALRamsChickens TurkeysPigs

RK

Mundubbera 10 10 9 10

20 19 78

1 Troy Voss

10 9 10 10

19 20 23x

Age Range: 51 - 70
TOTALRamsChickens TurkeysPigs

RK

Maryborough 10 10 10 10

20 20 79

1 Matt Murillo

10 10 9 10

19 20 27x

Mundubbera 10 10 9 10

20 20 76

2 Cheryl Doessel

10 10 9 8

18 18 16x

Maryborough 10 10 6 7

20 20 70

3 Des Henderson.

10 10 9 8

15 15 16x

Age Range: 71 Over
TOTALRamsChickens TurkeysPigs

RK

Maryborough 8 10 10 10

18 20 78

1 Rod Faint

10 10 10 10

20 20 24x



Prone - Silhouette By Grade

MARYBOROUGH MASTERS GAMES

2023

GRADE: A
TOTALRamsChickens TurkeysPigs

RK

Mundubbera 10 10 10 10

20 20 80

1 Jimmy Wardell

10 10 10 10

20 20 26x

Maryborough 10 10 10 10

20 20 79

2 Matt Murillo

10 10 9 10

19 20 27x

Mundubbera 10 10 9 10

20 19 78

3 Troy Voss

10 9 10 10

19 20 23x

Maryborough 8 10 10 10

18 20 78

4 Rod Faint

10 10 10 10

20 20 24x

GRADE: B
TOTALRamsChickens TurkeysPigs

RK

Mundubbera 10 10 9 10

20 20 76

1 Cheryl Doessel

10 10 9 8

18 18 16x

Maryborough 10 10 6 7

20 20 70

2 Des Henderson.

10 10 9 8

15 15 16x

GRADE: C
TOTALRamsChickens TurkeysPigs

RK

Maryborough 8 10 5 4

17 19 56

1 Abbey Swantson

9 9 5 6

10 10 8x
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